
Gældende fra 11. august 202419 mod Østhavnen

Aalborg St. (C) af
Østerport
Tech College Rørdalsvej
Sølyst
Hennedal
Nørredybet
Kertemindevej
Østhavnen an

Hverdage

5.35
5.42
5.46
5.47
5.50
5.52
5.54
5.59

6.05
6.12
6.16
6.17
6.20
6.22
6.24
6.29

6.20
6.27
6.31
6.32
6.35
6.37
6.39
6.44

6.35
6.42
6.46
6.47
6.50
6.52
6.54
6.59

7.25
7.32
7.36
7.37
7.40
7.42
7.44
7.49

7.55
8.02
8.06
8.07
8.10
8.12
8.14
8.19

8.25
8.32
8.36
8.37
8.40
8.42
8.44
8.49

Gældende fra 11. august 202419 mod Aalborg St.

Østhavnen af
Kertemindevej
Nørredybet
Hennedal
Sølyst
Tech College Rørdalsvej
Østerport
Aalborg St. (C) an

Hverdage

14.07
14.13
14.15
14.18
14.20
14.22
14.27
14.33

14.37
14.43
14.45
14.48
14.50
14.52
14.57
15.03

15.07
15.13
15.15
15.18
15.20
15.22
15.27
15.33

15.37
15.43
15.45
15.48
15.50
15.52
15.57
16.03

16.07
16.13
16.15
16.18
16.20
16.22
16.27
16.33

16.37
16.43
16.45
16.48
16.50
16.52
16.57
17.03

Tidebus

23-01-2025 10:05:57


	19
	mod Østhavnen
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